\/ VARTA

G ) batteries

ORDER INFORMATION

POWERSPORTS FRESHPACK
Key Benefits

45> | Up to 45 degree mounting angle

® Maintenance free

= | High vibration resistance

For more information visit varta-automotive.com

European Type No. (ETN):
Article Number:

Short Code:

Barcode:

UK Code:

Packaging Unit:

Quantity per Pallet:

518 901 026

518 901 026 A51 4
YTX20L-BS (YTX20L-4)
4016987127520
YTX20L-BS

1

54

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Voltage [V]: 12 Base Hold-down: B0O
Battery Capacity [Ah]: 18 Layout: 0
Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]: 250 Terminal Types: Y4
Length [mm]: 177 Venting: GaO
Width [mm]: 88 Weight filled (kg): 6,50
Height [mm]: 156 Weight (kg): 5,30
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